	Speedy Package Delivery Service - Monthly Driver Expenses

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Driver
	Miles Driven
	Gasoline Used (gallons)
	Miles per Gallon
	Gasoline Expense
	Tolls
	Total Expenses

	Harold Robinson
	         4,850 
	202
	24.01
	$267
	$152
	$ 419.00

	Jane Allen
	         5,232 
	194
	               26.97 
	$256
	$165
	$421.00

	Bill Peterson
	         4,100 
	158
	               25.95 
	$208
	$90
	$298.00

	Janine Rockwell
	         5,050 
	240
	               21.04 
	$317
	$158
	$475.00


